
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	ALLEYWAY	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $4,800.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_oyHKbAv -$50.00 $4,750.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Gabriel	Amare txn_BZH8Va6 -$50.00 $4,700.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Elliott txn_LgHbkdX -$50.00 $4,650.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Darsh txn_0eHq9En -$50.00 $4,600.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Sirseelan txn_a8HB2Pk -$50.00 $4,550.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_evHRbmJ -$50.00 $4,500.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Nick txn_rYHQE9x -$50.00 $4,450.00
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Liz txn_MNHpO09 -$50.00 $4,400.00
2025-10-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_BZH8XrX $10.43 $4,410.43
2025-10-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_MNHpW90 $40.50 $4,450.93
2025-10-12 Grant	to	Elliott txn_78Hn6ae -$50.00 $4,400.93
2025-10-12 Alleyway	components txn_lZHQrwn -$33.00 $4,367.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Chengyin	Yao txn_OXH8oBW -$50.00 $4,317.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_PVH564R -$50.00 $4,267.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_ZeHZrp4 -$50.00 $4,217.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	pranav txn_AWHxbNJ -$50.00 $4,167.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Nachiappan	Thenappan txn_EyHPqrW -$50.00 $4,117.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_2zHv6xO -$50.00 $4,067.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Evan txn_oyHKl9K -$50.00 $4,017.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Rikhav txn_4dH5RVN -$50.00 $3,967.93
2025-10-13 Grant	to	Nick txn_MNHpWZK -$50.00 $3,917.93
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rikhav txn_5wHRpOR $1.17 $3,919.10
2025-10-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott txn_4dH5RPr $50.00 $3,969.10
2025-10-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_ZeHZrYg $50.00 $4,019.10
2025-10-16 Grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_rYHQOpA -$50.00 $3,969.10
2025-10-16 Grant	to	Eddy txn_K9HZzW0 -$50.00 $3,919.10

2025-10-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_vgHeAg2 $39.73 $3,958.83
2025-10-17 Grant	to	pranav txn_GkH4KzO -$50.00 $3,908.83
2025-10-17 Grant	to	Shree txn_R2Ho9V5 -$50.00 $3,858.83
2025-10-17 Grant	to	Aiden	Bohlander txn_evHR5ov -$50.00 $3,808.83
2025-10-17 Grant	to	Darsh txn_brHZL7V -$50.00 $3,758.83
2025-10-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shree txn_JxHvWK6 $50.00 $3,808.83
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sirseelan txn_rYHQzmw $13.82 $3,822.65
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_JxHvWX2 $1.23 $3,823.88
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Vijayeshnanda	Vasanthakumae txn_PVH5grR -$50.00 $3,773.88
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Darsh txn_ZeHZ724 -$50.00 $3,723.88
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Darsh txn_AWHxJ0J $50.00 $3,773.88
2025-10-19 Grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_9KHyKkn -$50.00 $3,723.88
2025-10-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karl	Heinrich txn_gnHPLaq $50.00 $3,773.88
2025-10-23 Grant	to	Chris txn_d7HaZ9M -$50.00 $3,723.88
2025-10-24 Grant	to	Eddy txn_R2HoRq4 -$50.00 $3,673.88
2025-10-24 EB	*2025	HACKADAY	SUPE txn_NQHP858 -$1,906.14 $1,767.74
2025-10-25 Airbnb txn_OXH8BnN -$706.88 $1,060.86
2025-10-25 Grant	to	Shree txn_kWHP7Xq -$50.00 $1,010.86
2025-10-25 Grant	to	Evan txn_gnHPVpd -$100.00 $910.86



2025-10-26 Airbnb txn_wNHJoRa -$277.70 $633.16
2025-10-30 Grant	to	Prabhav txn_8rHr54r -$50.00 $583.16
2025-10-30 EB	*2025	HACKADAY	SUPE txn_vgHeVm4 -$159.77 $423.39
2025-10-31 VONS	#2858 txn_V0HLGGX -$34.71 $388.68
2025-10-31 Uber txn_PVH5w8w -$72.96 $315.72
2025-10-31 Uber txn_lZHQXLb -$55.98 $259.74
2025-10-31 SLICE txn_R2HoqqQ -$38.35 $221.39

WITHDRAWN:	$4,935.49.	DEPOSITED:	$356.88. $221.39

YSWS	-	Alleyway	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Alleyway's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


